520Bp/BpN, 620Bp/BpN, 720BpN
PROFIBUS cased pumps
COMMON FEATURES AND BENEFITS
PROFIBUS
Watson-Marlow Bredel
• All the benefits of a Watson-Marlow cased pump combined with the
worlds leading Fieldbus system
• Easy installation, no complicated wiring

Standards CE, CETLUS CE, CETLUS CE, CETLUS CE, CETLUS CE, CETLUS
Power supply 115/230V 1ph, 50/60Hz 115/230V 1ph, 50/60Hz 115/230V 1ph, 50/60Hz 115/230V 1ph, 50/60Hz 115/230V 1ph, 50/60Hz
Order codes
Description Partcode
520 IP31 Pumps
520Bp/R PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.100*
520Bp/R2 PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.2L0*
520Bp/REL PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.EL0*
520Bp/REM PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.EM0*
520Bp/REH PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.EH0*
520Bp/L PROFIBUS pump 050.7161.5L0*
520 IP66 Pumps
520BpN/R PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.100
520BpN/R2 PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.2L0*
520BpN/REL PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.EL0*
520BpN/REM PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.EM0*
520BpN/REH PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.EH0*
520BpN/L PROFIBUS pump 050.716N.5L0*
620 IP31 Pumps
620Bp/R PROFIBUS pump 060.4161.020*
620Bp/RE PROFIBUS pump 060.4161.E20*
620Bp/RE4 PROFIBUS pump 060.4161.E40*